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REAL AEROCLUB DE VIGO
TORNEO PRIMAVERA [S]

Fecha Listado: 26/04/2024
Hora Listado: 18:16:44

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: RAC VIGO)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 27/04/2024 CODIGO: GC0124333
13Vuelta

TEE: 1 (01)

TEE: 1 (03)

TEE: 1 (05)

TEE: 1 (07)

TEE: 1 (09)

09:30

09:50

15:00

15:20

15:40

REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JA
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANG

PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO
RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVER
PENA RUBIO, MANUEL

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO
COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

09:40

10:00

15:10

15:30

15:50

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA

CASADELLA LONG, GINA

ROIG MARINO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M? ANTONIA
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

MEDINA VELOSO, M# CARMEN _
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA



